Document Number: 26526 For technical questions, contact: RFI@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 20-May-09 1
AC Capacitors, Suppression Capacitors,
 Class Y2 AC 250 V (MKT)
F1710-250 V
Vishay Roederstein
Dimensions in mm
FEATURES

 ≤ 6-1 mm
(pcs)
ORDERING CODE (2)
1000 pFY2 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-210-10 . .
1200 pFY2 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-212-10 . .
1500 pFY2 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-215-10 . .
1800 pFY2 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-218-10 . .
2200 pFY2 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-222-10 . .
2700 pFY2 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-227-10 . .
3300 pFY2 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-233-10 . .
3900 pFY2 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-239-10 . .
4700 pFY2 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-247-10 . .
5600 pFY2 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-256-10 . .
6800 pFY2 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-268-10 . .
8200 pFY2 ± 20 15 06 6.3 x 12.3 x 17.8 2.0 500 F1710-282-10 . .
0.01 µFY2 ± 20 15 06 6.3 x 12.3 x 17.8 2.0 500 F1710-310-10 . .
0.012 µFY2 ± 20 15 07 7.3 x 13.3 x 17.8 2.4 450 F1710-312-10 . .
0.015 µFY2 ± 20 15 07 7.3 x 13.3 x 17.8 2.4 450 F1710-315-10 . .
0.018 µFY2 ± 20 15 28 8.3 x 17.3 x 17.8 3.4 300 F1710-318-10 . .
0.022 µFY2 ± 20 15 28 8.3 x 17.3 x 17.8 3.4 300 F1710-322-10 . .
0.027 µFY2 ± 20 22.5 09 6.3 x 14.3 x 26.3 3.5 260 F1710-327-10 . .
0.033 µFY2 ± 20 22.5 09 6.3 x 14.3 x 26.3 3.5 260 F1710-333-10 . .
0.039 µFY2 ± 20 22.5 11 7.3 x 15.3 x 26.3 3.9 235 F1710-339-10 . .
0.047 µFY2 ± 20 22.5 12 8.3 x 16.3 x 26.3 4.8 200 F1710-347-10 . .
0.056 µFY2 ± 20 22.5 13 10.3 x 18.3 x 26.3 6.6 170 F1710-356-10 . .
0.068 µFY2 ± 20 22.5 13 10.3 x 18.3 x 26.3 6.6 170 F1710-368-10 . .
0.082 µFY2 ± 20 27.5 14 11.0 x 20.3 x 31.3 9.4 125 F1710-382-10 . .
0.1 µFY2 ± 20 27.5 14 11.0 x 20.3 x 31.3 9.4 125 F1710-410-10 . .
F1710-250 V
Vishay Roederstein AC Capacitors, Suppression Capacitors,
 Class Y2 AC 250 V (MKT)
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: RFI@vishay.com Document Number: 26526
2 Revision: 20-May-09